#% Always check the manufacturer car manual before use.
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ACEA C3, API SN,
BMW LONGLIFE-04,
GM/OPEL DEXOS 2,
OPEL OV0401547,
FIAT 9.55535-S3,
VW 505.00, 505.01,
S MB 229.31 MB 229,51
s MERCEDES MB

>~ _Approval 229.52

‘@ High performance synthetic engine oil for

/petrol and diesel cars. Suitable for any type o

engines (turbo-charged or not, with a DPF or not). For
”‘extended oil drain intervals. Excellent protection at cold
,start and at any engine temperature. BARDAHL XTC 5w30 is a
”~“mid SAPS oil for a clean engine.

|
Contains Benzenesulfonic acid, methyl-, mono-(20-24-branched alkyl derivs, calcium salts. May produce an
allergic reaction. If medical advice is needed, have product container or label at hand. Keep out of reach of
children. Wear protective gloves. IF SWALLOWED: Immediately call a POISON CENTER, a doctor. Dispose oﬂ
contents/container to a hazardous or special waste collection point. ‘

@ Huile synthétique, haute performance, pour moteurs essence et
diesel. Convient a tous types de moteurs turbo-compressés ou non,
équipés ou non d'un FAP. Pour des intervalles de vidange prolongés.
Excellente protection lors de la mise en température et aux différents
régimes du moteur. La XTC 5w30 BARDAHL est une huile mid SAPS
(teneur en cendres réduite). Niveau de propreté optimal. ‘
Toujours se référer au manuel du constructeur au préalable. ]

Contient Benzenesulfonic acid, methyl-, mono-C20-24-branched alkyl derivs, calcium salts. Peut produire une

réaction allergique. En cas de consultation d'un médecin, garder a disposition le récipient ou I'étiquette. TennJ‘
hors de portée des enfants. Porter des gants de protection. EN CAS D'INGESTION: Appeler immédiatement un,
CENTRE ANTIPOISON, un médecin. Eliminer le contenu/récipient dans un centre de collecte de déchets

dangereux ou spéciaux. I

@D Hoogwaardige synthetische olie voor benzine en dieselmotoren,
Geschikt voor elk type motor (met of zonder turbo of Roetfilter). Voor
verlengde Olie intervals. Excellente bescherming bij de koudstart en
bij alle motortemperaturen. BARDAHL XTC 5w30 is een MID SAPS olle‘
voor een zuivere motor.

(ontroleer altijd het voertuig gebruiksaanwijzing boek voor

|
Bevat Benzenesulfonic acid, methyl-, mono-(20-24-branched alkyl derivs, calcium salts. Kan een allergische
reactie veroorzaken. Bij het inwinnen van medisch advies, de verpakking of het etiket ter beschikking houden.
Buiten het bereik van kinderen houden. Draag beschermende handschoenen. NA INSLIKKEN: onmiddellijk een!
ANTIGIFCENTRUM, arts raadplegen. Inhoud/verpakking afvoeren naar inzamelpunt voor gevaarlijk of buzondeH
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@Synthetlsches Hothlelstungsmo- -,
. tordl fiir Benzin- und Dieselmotoren. Geeignet fur\
~alle Benzin- und Dieselmotoren, mit oder ohne
/Turbolader, mit oder ohne Partikelfilter. Fiir verlangerte ‘
/Olwechselmtervalle Ausgezeichneter Schutz bei Kaltstart |
/und allen Betriebstemperaturen. BARDAHL XTC 5w30 ist eln [
/mSAPS 0l fiir saubere Motoren. ‘

- “Hinweise des Herstellers im Fahrzeughandbuch beachten. ‘

/Enthalt Benzenesulfonic acid, methyl-, mono-C20-24-branched alkyl derivs, calcium salts. Kann !
, aIIerg|sche Reaktionen hervorrufen. Ist drztlicher Rat erforderlich, Verpackung oder Kennzeichnungse- | ‘
‘tikett bereithalten. Darf nicht in die Hinde von Kindern gelangen. Schutzhandschuhe tragen. BEI

/VERS(HLUCKEN Sofort GIFTINFORMATIONSZENTRUM, Arzt anrufen. Inhalt/Behélter einer Sammelstelle fur |
, Gefahrliche oder spezielle Abfalle zufiihren. |

P - @ Lubricante de motor sintético de alto rendimiento para vehiculos de gasolina y 1
, diesel. Apto para cualquier tipo de motores (turboalimentados o no, con DPF o no). Para |
, “intervalos de cambio extendidos. Excelente proteccion en el arranque en frio y en cualquier |
, “temperatura del motor. BARDAHL XTC 5w30 es un aceite mid SAPS. Nivel dptimo de limpieza. !

‘e . .
"~ Siempre consultar el manual de instrucciones del constructor antes de usar. ‘

1
, “Contiene Benzenesulfonic acid, methyl-, mono-(20-24-branched alkyl derivs, calcium salts. Puede provocar una reaccién alérgica. Si se |
 fecesita consejo médico, tener amano el envase o la etiqueta. Mantener fuera del alcance de los nifios. Llevar guantes de proteccion. EN CASO DE !
, “INGESTION: Llamar inmediatamente a un CENTRO DE TOXICOLOGIA, un médico. Eliminar el contenido/el recipiente en un punto de recogida de residuos '
/pel|grosos 0 especiales.

|

|

(D Olio motore sintetico ad alte prestazioni per autovetture Benzina e Diesel. Adatto a tutti i tipi di motori |

~ ‘turbo-compressi o non, con o senza DPF. Adatto per intervalli di cambio olio prolungati. Eccellente protezione |
|

|

|

|

~ durante I'avviamento a freddo ed in esercizio. BARDAHL XTC 5w30 & un olio MID SAPS per un livello ottimale di pulizia.

! Controllare sempre il manuale del produttore dell'auto, prima dell'uso.

Contiene Benzenesulfonic acid, methyl-, mono-C20-24-branched alkyl derivs, calcium salts. Pud provocare una reazione allergica. In caso di consultazione di un medico, !
lenere a disposizione il contenitore o I'etichetta del prodotto. Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini. Indossare guanti. IN CASO DI INGESTIONE: contattare immediatamente '
un CENTRO ANTIVELENI, un medico. Smaltire il prodotto/recipiente in un punto di raccolta di rifiuti pericolosi o speciali. :
@ Oleo do motor sintético de alta performance para a veiculos a gasolina e diesel. Indicado para qualquer tipo de motores |

(com e sem turbo, com ou sem DPF). Desenvolvido para intervalos prolongados de trocas de dleo. Excelente protecdo em |
arranque a frio e em qualquer temperatura do motor. BARDAHL XTC 5w30 é um 6leo Mid-SAPS para um motor limpo. ‘

|
' Consultar sempre o manual de instrugdes do fabricante antes de usar. }

(Contém Benzenesulfonic acid, methyl-, mono-C20-24-branched alkyl derivs, calcium salts. Pode provocar uma reaccao alérgica. Se for necessario consultar um médico, 1
mostre-lhe a embalagem ou o rétulo. Manter fora do alcance das criangas. Usar luvas de proteccdo. EM CASO DE INGESTAO: contacte imediatamente um CENTRO DE !
‘INFORMA§A0 ANTIVENENOS, um médico. Eliminar o contetido/recipiente em um local autorizado para a recolha de residuos perigosos ou especiais.

>~ @ Korgkvaliteetne siinteetiline mootoridli bensiini ja diiselmootoritele. Sobilik kasutada kéigi mootoritiiiipide :
- \puhul (kas turboga vdi ilma, DPF-ga véi ilma). Mdeldud pika dlivahetusvalba jaoks. Suurepdrane kaitse |
\kulmkalwtusel ja kdigil temperatuuridel. BARDAHL XTC 5w30 on keskmise tuhasisaldusega (mid SAPS),

~mis tagab mootori puhtama t66.

|

> - Oli sobivust kontrollige alati autotootja kasutusjuhendist. 1

> §|saldab Benzenesulfonic acid, methyl-, mono-C20-24-branched alkyldenvs calcium salts. Vigib esile kutsuda allergilise :

~ Jeaktsiooni. Arsti poole pddrdudes votta kaasa toote pakend vdi etikett. Hoida lastele kattesaamatus kohas. Kanda |

> \kaltseklnda|d ALLANEELAMISE KORRAL: vétta viivitamata iihendust MURGISTUSTEABEKESKUSE, arstiga. ‘
5|su/mahut| korvaldada ohtlike vai erijaétmete kogumispunkti.

gmo «Tanauto Kazakhstan» XLLC Meken-xaitbl: 050050, KaSaKCTaH |

s Pecny6nuKacb| Anmartbl Kanacbl, Paiibimbek paHfbinbi 169A yit. |
> ~Ten.:+7 (727) 233-06-98, 250-72-22, 250-18-82, 279-00-67, |
> 233 08-23. dakc: 279-05-51.

|
|
|
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@ Ylpn)\nc anoboon¢  oUVBETIKG®
)\muvru(o yla Kivnnpeg BEV(IVI’]C, netpehaiov Kat «
‘LPG Karu)\)m)\o ya kdbs Ttomo Kwnmipa (p€-~
UMEPOUMET 1 O)1, e 1} Xwpic DPF). I8avikd yia psyu)\a .
‘6laomparu uMavnc Aadiov. ﬂupzxsl e§alpeTikn npooraom N
otg KPUEC EKKIVIOELC TOU KIVNTAPA KAl € KdBe eappoxpaola\
Tov Kwntipa. To BARDAHL XTC 5w30 givat éva mid SAPS hmavtiké™ .
oxedlacpévo yia va kpatdet Tov Kvntipa kaapo. AGOI B. KYPKOY\

‘OE 2106215490-3. AN
wZe kabe mepimwon va oupPoukeveote To eyxewidio xpriong o0
| KATAOKEVAOTI) TIPWV T XPrio. R

Nepiéxel Benzenesulfonic acid, methyl-, mono-C20-24-branched aIkyI derivs, calcium salts. Mmopei va
Tpoahéoer aMhepyikn) avtiBpaon. Edv nurioete 1atpikr) oujBoul, va éxete padi oag Tov mepiékT Tou mpoidvtog r| s
m etkéta. Makpid and maidid. Na gopdte mpootateutika yavria. ZE MEPINTQIH KATAMOZHE: kahéote auiomc 0
KENTPO AHAHTHPIAZEQN, yiatpd. MidBeon Tou mepieyopévou/mepiéktn o€ onpieio ouNoyng emkivéuvwy i KOV
\uno[s)\mwv N
(@D Hojtydende syntetisk motorolie til benzin- og dieselbiler. Velegnet til alle typer af\
motorer (turboladede eller ej, med en DPF eller ej). For udvidede olieskiftintervaller." .
Fremragende beskyttelse ved koldstart, og pa hgje motortemperaturer. BARDAHL XTC 5w30 er en .
\mld SAPS olie til bade diesel og benzin motorer. A

w Tjek altid bilfabrikkens specifikationer for brug. S
Indeholder Benzenesulfonic acid, methyl-, mono-20-24-branched alkyl derivs, calcium salts. Kan udlese allergisk reaktion. Hvis der er brug for
‘Iaegehjaelp medbring da beholderen eller etiketten. Opbevares utilgaengeligt for barn. Bar beskyttelseshandsker. | TILFALDE AF INDTAGELSE: Rlng\
\omgaendetll en GIFTINFORMATION, lzege. Indholdet/beholderen bortskaffes i et indsamlingssted for farligt eller specielt affald. AN
@ BbICOKOHPOI/BBOAI/ITEI'IbHOG CUHTETUYECKOe MOTOPHOE Madio AnAa 6EeH3MHOBBIX 1 AN3eNbHbIX aBTOMOﬁMJ’IEM AN
‘I'Ionxop,m AnA niobbIx TUNoB aBurateneii (¢ Typbonanaysom unu 6es, ¢ DPF cuctemoit unm 6e3). Ysenuumnsaet nutepsan
SaMEHbI macna. BenukonenHas sawura Npu XoNI0AHOM 3aNycKe a TaK e npun n6bIX Temnepatypax paﬁOTbI Aapurarend, ‘
‘BARDAHL XTC 5w30 310 macno MID SAPS ana 6onee unctbix psurateneii! Mponssogutenn: S.A.D.A.PS. BARDAHL
ADDITIVES & LUBRICANTS S.A. Azpec: yn. Pio [lio MouT e Kapnbe, 3 B-7522, 1. TypHe, Benbrua.Ten./dakc: +32 (0) 69 59
‘03 60. www.bardahl.be. Umnoptep un O(I)VILII/IaanbIM npeacrasutenb: 000 «/1H uctpubbiouna». Agpec: 443066;
Poccus, r. Camapa, nep. besbimanHbiii 2-i1, 1.1, Ten./daKc: 8 (495) 988 64 45. |

| Nepen ncnonb3oBaHuem 06s3aTesnbHO NPoBEPbTE PYKOBOACTBO NPOU3BOAUTENS aBTOMOGMS. !

\Couepmm Benzenesulfonic acid, methyl-, mono-C20-24-branched alkyl derivs, calcium salts. MoxeT Bbi3BaTb annepruyeckyio peakuuio. Ecu Heo6xoumma
‘peKomeHuauMﬂ Bpaya: UMeTh npu cebe y y NPOAIYKTa 1AM MapKMPOBOUHbIA 3HaK. [lepxaTb B MecTe, He J0CTYNHOM A AeTeil. Vicnonb30BaTb 3ayuTHbIMIW
nepuaTKaMM NPV MPOTTATBIBAHUN : HemenneHHo 06paTuTbCa 33 MeguunHCKoii nomotublo B TOKCUKOMOTUYECKUI LIEHTP, & Bpauy. Ymnmswposarp
‘co,uepmmmoe/ynakosky B NYHKT C60pa ONacHbIX WA CeLManbHbIX 0TX00B.

@choxo KayecTBEHO, CUHTETUYHO ABUFaTeNHO MAcno 3a GeH3UHOBM M [AM3eNoBW ABUraTeny, -
ﬂop,xop,ﬂmo 3a BcAKakbB TMn (¢ Typ6o nnn He, ¢ DPF unu He). 3a yabmkeHu MHTepBany 3a c(MAHa Ha - -
Macnoto. 0TnuYHa 3aLyuTa Npy CTYAEH CTapT U NPY BCAKA TemnepaTypa Ha Asuratens. Cpepen. -
\SAPSVIHAGKC Mpoussoguten: CAJANCbapaan, appec: UHaycTpranHa 30Ha 3anag, yn. ﬂm -
Mo pe Kapnne 3, 7522 Typueii, benrua, ten: +3269590360. Brocuten: II,HB -
ﬂpocnum E00[, Codua, yn. Croan Eppes 1, Ten: 02/8689005, 0887/444121 .
www.prospeed.bg, e-mail: office@prospeed. bg .

‘vaaru npoBepABaiiTe  PbKOBOACTBOTO Ha  aBTomo6una ot . -

|
| NpoN3BOAUTENs, Npeay ynotpeba.

‘Chm:p)«a Benzenesulfonic acid, methyl-, mono-C20-24-branched alkyl derivs,
calmum salts. Moie Jia npeu3BIKa anepriyHa peakuua. Mpu Heobxopumoct ot~ 3
‘Menmumucka MOMOLL, HoCeTe ONaKOBKaTa vnM eTuKkeTa Ha NpoaykTa. Jla ce/
(bXpaHsBa M3BbH ofcera Ha feua. Vsnonssaiite npeanasHy -
poasuum. MPY MOTITBLIAHE: HesabasHo ce obapete B LIEHTHP -~
10 TOKCUKONOT KA, Ha nekap. CoabpxXaHneTo/CbABT na [(ONe
‘msxsbpnm B MYHKT 33 CbOupane Ha onachu wm- ~
newywanu oTnagbuy.

-




